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201002150000
44880

02/15/2010
12:01:42

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KORA
MICHAEL M

Instr
#:20080820000
335330

201002150000
44870

02/15/2010
12:01:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
PATRICIA A

Instr
#:20081215000
465270

201002150000
44860

02/15/2010
12:01:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAUGHT
MICHAEL J

Instr
#:20090304000
078580


