Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002150000 44880	12:01:42	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KORA MICHAEL M					Instr #:20080820000 335330	
201002150000 44870	12:01:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD PATRICIA A					Instr #:20081215000 465270	
201002150000 44860	12:01:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAUGHT MICHAEL J					Instr #:20090304000 078580	